
JANUARY
Tue 02-Jan-24 Neil
Tue 09-Jan-24 Jan
Tue 16-Jan-24 Brian
Tue 23-Jan-24 Norm & Linda
Tue 30-Jan-24 Marianne

FEBRUARY
Tue 06-Feb-24 Maria (with Mary C)

Tue 13-Feb-24 Norm & Linda
Tue 20-Feb-24 Jan
Tue 27-Feb-24 Marianne

MARCH
Tue 05-Mar-24 Maria (with Mary C)

Tue 12-Mar-24 Brian
Tue 19-Mar-24 Neil
Tue 26-Mar-24 Marianne

Thank you for giving up your time to undertake the important task of dealing.
If you are unable to fulfil a rostered day, please arrange for a swap or let me know.

Many thanks,
Jo (0450 165 127)

Quarter 1 2024
Dealing Roster


